
Rozengaarderweg

Fortuinhof

Rielerweg

r

r

r

r

r

r

r

r

r

r

r

r

r

37

36

24

8

32

21

40

28

17

18

41

11

12

26

52
-5
6

34
A 38

10

16

1

6

2

60
A
-6

0B

18

36

19

39

1-24

28

7

37

16

26

4
8-
50

44

60

2-2A

50

20

2
5
-
5
1

2
34-4D

14
10

9

8

30

13

38-38A

4

29

42

32

27

25

52

20

48

12
12T

58

35

22

24

5

36

46

22
31

30

34

34

Plangebied

Plangebiedgrens

Bestemmingen

WonenW

Bouwaanduidingen

bijgebouwen[bg]

e-mail: gemeente@deventer.nl

fax (0570) 693429

tel. (0570) 693911

schaal:

status:

opdr.:

blad:

bestemmingsplan:

afm.:

get.:

datum:

projectnummer:

1:1000

Analoge verbeelding

bestandslocatie:

plan idn:

opdrachtgever: A4

20-10-2018

NL.IMRO.0150.P342-VG01

R.M.

J.O.

1 van 1

Team PRO

PROJECTEN, REALISATIE EN ONTWIKKELING

7411 KT Deventer

Grote Kerkhof 1

Stadhuis

V:\RoPlan\Roplan\Ruimtelijkeplannen

E6012185

Overige verklaring

BGT versie 20-09-2017

vastgesteld

Rozengaardenweg 28

W
[bg]

WR-A-2


